
 
Revised itinerary: 
09/13/2013 Fri Carnival Legend London (Dover), England 7:00:00 17:00:00 
09/14/2013 Sat Carnival Legend "Fun Day" at Sea  
09/15/2013 Sun Carnival Legend Liverpool, England 8:00:00 18:00:00 
09/16/2013 Mon Carnival Legend Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland 8:00:00 18:00:00 
09/17/2013 Tue Carnival Legend Dublin 6:00:00 18:00:00 
09/18/2013 Wed Carnival Legend "Fun Day" at Sea  
09/19/2013 Thu Carnival Legend Invergordon, Scotland 8:00:00 18:00:00 
09/20/2013 Fri Carnival Legend Edinburgh (South Queensferry), Scotland 8:00:00 18:00:00 
09/21/2013 Sat Carnival Legend "Fun Day" at Sea  
09/22/2013 Sun Carnival Legend Stavanger, Norway 8:00:00 18:00:00 
09/23/2013 Mon Carnival Legend "Fun Day" at Sea  
09/24/2013 Tue Carnival Legend Le Havre (Paris), France 7:00:00 20:00:00 
09/25/2013 Wed Carnival Legend London (Dover), England 5:00:00 17:00:00 

 

 

Original itinerary; 
09/13/2013 Fri Carnival Legend London (Dover), England 7:00:00 17:00:00 
09/14/2013 Sat Carnival Legend "Fun Day" at Sea  
09/15/2013 Sun Carnival Legend Stavanger, Norway 8:00:00 18:00:00 
09/16/2013 Mon Carnival Legend "Fun Day" at Sea  
09/17/2013 Tue Carnival Legend Edinburgh (South Queensferry), Scotland 8:00:00 18:00:00 
09/18/2013 Wed Carnival Legend Invergordon, Scotland 8:00:00 18:00:00 
09/19/2013 Thu Carnival Legend "Fun Day" at Sea  
09/20/2013 Fri Carnival Legend Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland 8:00:00 18:00:00 
09/21/2013 Sat Carnival Legend Belfast, Northern Ireland 7:00:00 18:00:00 
09/22/2013 Sun Carnival Legend Dublin 5:00:00 22:15:00 
09/23/2013 Mon Carnival Legend "Fun Day" at Sea  
09/24/2013 Tue Carnival Legend Le Havre (Paris), France 7:00:00 20:00:00 
09/25/2013 Wed Carnival Legend London (Dover), England 5:00:00 17:00:00 


